THE DATASHEET OF
AS1358-BTTT-18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AS1358/AS1359
150mA/300mA, Ultra-Low-Noise, High-PSRR
Low Dropout Regulators
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.04 1 - 14
Datasheet

e1 1.90BSC ccc 0.10
ddd 0.20
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.04 13 - 14
AS1358/AS1359
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Non-standard devices from 1.5V to 4.5V are available in 50mV steps. For more information and inquiries contact
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Current Output Voltage Delivery Form Package
AS1358-BTTT-15 ASLI 150mA 1.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-18 ASLJ 150mA 1.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-25 ASLK 150mA 2.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-26 ASLL 150mA 2.6V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-27 ASLM 150mA 2.7V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-28 ASLN 150mA 2.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-285 ASLO 150mA 2.85V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-30 ASLP 150mA 3.0V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-33 ASLQ 150mA 3.3V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1358-BTTT-45 ASLR 150mA 4.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-15 ASLS 300mA 1.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-18 ASLT 300mA 1.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-25 ASLU 300mA 2.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-26 ASLV 300mA 2.6V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-27 ASLW 300mA 2.7V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-28 ASLX 300mA 2.8V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-285 ASLY 300mA 2.85V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-30 ASLZ 300mA 3.0V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-31 ASSA 300mA 3.1V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-33 ASL0 300mA 3.3V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
AS1359-BTTT-45 ASL1 300mA 4.5V Tape and Reel TSOT23 5-pin
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.04 14 - 14
AS1358/AS1359
Datasheet
Copyrights